

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

Interlocutory application for intervention
will be considered at the time of hearing of the
appeals.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar