

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.575/2012

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX  
VERSUS

Appellant(s)

NEW SKIES SATELLITES NV  
WITH

Respondent(s)

CA NO.1380/2016  
CA NO.1383/2016  
CA NO.1381/2016  
CA NO.9962/2014  
CA NO.1385/2016  
CA NO.1386/2016  
CA NO.1277/2016  
CA NO.1384/2016  
CA NO.8018/2016  
SLP (C) NO.28186/2016Date : 18-04-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.  
CORAM :HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPREFor Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Pushkarna, Adv.  
Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. Kishore Kunal, AOR  
Mr. Prashant Tahiliani, Adv.  
Mr. Pranav Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Boob, Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Mathews, Adv.  
Mr. Anshul Verma, Adv.Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR  
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Nupur Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters after two weeks.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER(ANITA RANI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER